Classifica Definitiva

TROFEO EMILIA ROMAGNA (6" PROVA, BI-SPRINT) - 1* MANCHPata: 20/10/2024
Data creazione: 2025/12/08 11:58:43

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GRANATA Michele OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:14:47
2 MINACAPELLI MAROTTA Giacomo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. AP.S. 00:19:53
3 MINACAPELLI MAROTTA Samuele OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. AP.S. 00:39:50
4 GRANATA Samuele OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. AP.S. 00:58:06
NP MACALUSO Anna ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP FORTUGNO Riccardo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. AP.S. 00:00:00
NP MANFIOLETTI Matteo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP DI SOMMA Stella OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP DE GENNARO Vittoria OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP PESCO Giuseppe OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP GRASSI Amos OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP FIORANI Edoardo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP FAZIO Angelica Maria OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
PM AIMETTO Donatella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:28:54
PM PECORARI Lorenzo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:28:01
Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta IKP 00:20:52
2 BRESCIANI Lucio IKP 00:24:34
3 BERTAZZONI Susanna ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:28:47
4 BO Mariagiulia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:35:48
NP CALZOLARI Diana POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP CALLEGARI Leonardo OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S. 00:00:00
NP BONATO Agata CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:00:00
Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LANNA Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:20:32
2 SCARAMUZZA Valerio A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:21:05
3 SCARAMUZZA Ettore A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:26:42
NP ASTOLFI Zeno POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP GIACOMIN Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP CALZOLARI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ROBERTO Emanuele ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:15:42
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CHIRA Davide

SALGO' Davide
BONATO Luca
GUGLIELMETTI Vittorio
MAGAGNOLI Martino

Categoria: M18
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SUCCI Michele

GHIDINI Samuele
DIANA CARBONI Davide
SINGH Inderpreet
SARNI Stefano
RIVOLTA Olmo

Categoria: M35
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CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
VALPIANI Davide
PIROLA Diego

MUSETTI Diego
BERTOLOTTI Filippo

DI VENERE Michelangelo
DAVIDE Cantarelli

MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José

BONATO Nicola
MAGAGNOLI Giacomo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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BUSSI Mauro
BALBONI Massimo
DISSETTE Paolo
CONSOLI Paolo
SONZINI Massimo
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
MANNOCCI Luca
RAMAZZA Stefano
D'AMICO Dario
PARMEGGIANI Luigi
TRENTINI Rico
RAVAGLIA Enzo
BIGNAMI Giuliano
BURANI Giovanni

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
IKP

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

00:22:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:16
00:15:21
00:17:04
00:17:55
00:22:55
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:43
00:15:52
00:16:50
00:20:11
00:21:08
00:28:27
00:29:59
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:47
00:14:52
00:15:24
00:17:51
00:19:54
00:24:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

MIRZA Lucian

DE MOLLI Francesco
NANNI Francesco
ROBERTO Andrea
DAZZ| Riccardo

NP OGNIBENE Francesco
NP CELONA Lorenzo
NP MORARA Matteo

NP SALGO' Stefano

NP MARZOLINI Gabriele
NP AMADESI Fabio

a b W N PP

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 TARQUINI Davide
2 FIGOLI Mathias
3 CICILIATO Alessandro
4 FIGOLI Alessio
NP AMADESI Claudio
NP ASTOLFI Riccardo
NP DARECCHIO Matteo

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 ANZOLA Elena
2 PIROLA Anita
NP PRATI Sofia
NP GIACOMIN Greta
NP RIVOLTA lIris

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

CORDOPATRI Lauryn
ARCARI Elisa
VENDEMMIATI Giorgia
BAGA Irene

STORTI Alma

NP PECORARI Giulia

NP AMADESI Giulia

a b W N PP

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

Tempo
00:14:41
00:15:23
00:24:48
00:26:14
00:28:29
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:44
00:15:12
00:15:50
00:21:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:42
00:15:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:26
00:20:06
00:21:18
00:22:46
00:22:58
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo



A W N P

NP

MARZOLINI Michela
BAZZICHI Valentina
MARMIROLI Benedetta
PINCOLINI Samanta
SGARZ| Elisa

Categoria: W55

Pos.
1

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Nome

SACILOTTO Lucia
BRUNI Catuscia
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
PASSERINI Simonetta
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
SANTI Simona

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Nome

TALIGNANI Alice
BONATO Giada

DE NARDIS Caterina
MURER Lucia
MERKELYTE Roberta
GOLLINI Patrizia

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

IKP

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

00:15:18
00:20:10
00:26:43
00:27:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:46
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



